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LOCATION: 2V
Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME

APPLICANT NAME

CASE#

PARCEL#

SEQ#

CLSTR REG PPReg APN

REASON FOR FILING

FACT ACTION

SPECIAL
HANDLING

INV

8:30 AM

Cal B Land Co, LLC

Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP

Crimson Royalty Inc

2020-012639

2020-012641

2020-012642

2020-012643

2020-012645

2020-012646

2020-012647

2020-012648

2020-012649

Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2020-012640

8054-014-018

8054-014-018

8054-014-018

8054-014-018

8054-014-018

8054-014-016

8054-014-016

8054-014-016

8054-014-016

0049-958-970

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

17000

17010

18000

19000

20000

17010

18000

19000

20000

20000

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26811

26

26

26

26

26

30

30

30

30

30

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
| OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
| OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Sched - Continuance

Sched - Continuance

Sched - Continuance

Sched - Continuance

Sched - Continuance

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022
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George Young Electric Co Corp
Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP
2016-013814 7351-032-070 13000 26881 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
2016-013815 7351-032-070 16000 26881 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
2016-013816 7351-032-070 15000 26881 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
2016-013817 7351-032-070 14000 26881 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
Mayo Family LLC
Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP
2015-010428 8069-002-063 15000 26628 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
8069-002-077 15000 26811 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
2016-011158 8069-002-063 16000 26628 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
8069-002-077 16000 26811 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
Mayo Family LLC
Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP
2017-007276 8069-002-063 17000 26628 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
I OTHER
2017-007278 8069-002-077 17000 26811 26 A Decline in Value Sched - Continuance
I OTHER
MAILED APPT. CARDS: SENT TO ASSESSOR: DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022
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Norma L Lord Trust
Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP
2019-806011 7273-020-017 18010 26610 26 B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur Sched - Continuance
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
Norma Lord Trust
Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & Miller, LLP
2019-806012 7273-020-017 19010 26610 26 B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur Sched - Continuance

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022
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