L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD BOARD AGENDA

Page 1 of 3

HEARING DATE: Monday, October 03, 2022

LOCATION: 2V

,

Virtual Hearing Via Webex

	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg	APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	IN
	Cal B Land Co, LLC Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & I	Miller, LLP										
		2020-012639	8054-014-018	17000	26811	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Ownership Case	
-		2020-012641	8054-014-018	17010	26811	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Ownership Case	
-		2020-012642	8054-014-018	18000	26811	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect L OTHER		Ownership Case	
-		2020-012643	8054-014-018	19000	26811	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Ownership Case	
-		2020-012645	8054-014-018	20000	26811	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Ownership Case	
		2020-012646	8054-014-016	17010	26811	30			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect L OTHER		Sched - Continuance	
-		2020-012647	8054-014-016	18000	26811	30			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Sched - Continuance	
-		2020-012648	8054-014-016	19000	26811	30			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
-		2020-012649	8054-014-016	20000	26811	30			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
	Crimson Royalty Inc Agent: Bewley, Lassleben & I	Miller, LLP										
		2020-012640	0049-958-970	20000	26811	30			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Sched - Continuance	

L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD **BOARD AGENDA**

Page 2 of 3

HEARING DATE: Monday, October 03, 2022

,

LOCATION: 2V Virtual Hearing Via Webex

	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg APM Act		FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
1											
	」 George Young Electric Co C Agent: Bewley, Lassleben &										
		2016-013814	7351-032-070	13000	26881	26		A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect	t	Sched - Continuance	
		2016-013815	7351-032-070	16000	26881	26		A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
		2016-013816	7351-032-070	15000	26881	26		A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
		2016-013817	7351-032-070					A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
	Mayo Family LLC Agent: Bewley, Lassleben &										
	•	2015-010428	8069-002-063	15000	26628	26		A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
			8069-002-077	15000	26811	26		A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
		2016-011158	8069-002-063	16000	26628	26		A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
			8069-002-077	16000	26811	26		A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
	Mayo Family LLC Agent: Bewley, Lassleben &	Miller, LLP									
		2017-007276	8069-002-063	17000	26628	26		A Decline in Value I OTHER		Sched - Continuance	
		2017-007278	8069-002-077	17000	26811	26		A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
								IOTHER			

L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD BOARD AGENDA

HEARING DATE: Monday, October 03, 2022

LOCATION: 2V

,

Virtual Hearing Via Webex

TIME	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG P	-	APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
8:30 AM												
	」 Norma L Lord Trust Agent: Bewley, Lassleben	& Miller, LLP										
		2019-806011	7273-020-017	18010	26610	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	
	Norma Lord Trust Agent: Bewley, Lassleben											
		2019-806012	7273-020-017	19010	26610	26			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Sched - Continuance	